Mechanical Electrical
25T SE OC42 V10500 R SMWN
MODEL
25T Thru-Bore
25H Hollow Bore
CYCLES PER
REVOLUTION
See CPR Options below
Price Adder For
Resolutions Over 2000
 SEALING
	 IP50 (Standard)
S3	 IP66
Model 25T Thru-Bore, or
Model 25H Hollow Bore (Blind)
Model 25T/H Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
Model 25T/H CPR Options
-20o to +85oC Std IP50 Std
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
1-800-894-0412
OUTPUT TYPE
5-28V In/Out3
 OC	 Open Collector
 PP	 Push-Pull
 HV	 Line Driver4
 PU	 Pull-Up Resistor5
8-28V In/5V Out6
 H5	 Line Driver4
 P5	 Push-Pull
Optional Features
Leave Blank For Standard Options
NUMBER OF
CHANNELS2
Channel A Leads B
Q	 Quadrature A & B
R	 Quadrature A and B with Index
    Channel B Leads A9
K   Reverse Quadrature A and B
D	 Reverse Quadrature A and B
	 with Index
See http://www.encoder.com/
literature/index-phasing.pdf for
additional options, and waveforms.
Features
•  2.5" Opto-ASIC Encoder with a Low Profile (2.0”)
•  Bore Sizes Ranging From 0.625” to 1.125”
•  Single Replacement Solution For 2.0" to 3.5" Encoders
•  Resolutions to 10,000 CPR;  Frequencies to 1 MHz
•  Versatile Flexible Mounting Options
•  RoHS Compliant
Introducing the next generation of high performance encoders - the Model 25T.  As
contemporary as its appearance, the Model 25T features the largest thru-bore available in
a 2.5” encoder, mounting directly on shafts as large as 1.125" (28 mm).  With resolutions
of up to 10,000 CPR, and Frequencies of up to 1MHz this industrial strength encoder is
perfect for fast revving motors.  The 25T features the next generation of EPC's proprietary
Opto-ASIC sensor which provides superior accuracy and precision counts.  The injection
molded housing, made from EPC's custom blend of nylon composites, is grooved with
"cooling fins" and can take the extreme heat of the motion control industry.  With sealing
available of up to IP66 and many new rugged flexible mounting options, the Model 25T can
perform in demanding industrial environments.  This revolutionary new 2.5” encoder truly is
unlike any other.
Common Applications
Motor-Mounted Feedback and Vector Control, Specialty Machines,
Robotics, Web Process Control, Paper and Printing, High Power Motors
NOTES:
1	 Contact Customer Service for additional options.
2	 Contact Customer Service for non-standard index gating options.
3	 24 VDC max for T4 temperature option.
4	 Not available with 5-pin M12 or 6-pin MS style connectors.  Available with
	 7-pin MS style connector without index Z.
5	 With Input Voltage above 16 VDC, operating temperature is limited to 85° C max.
6	 Standard operating temperature only.
7	 For non-standard English cable lengths enter ‘F’ plus cable length expressed
	 in feet.  Example:  F06 = 6 feet of cable.
8	 Please refer to Technical Bulletin TB100:  When to Choose the CE
	 Option at www.encoder.com.  Contact Customer Service for availability.
9	 Not available with Pull-Up Output Type.
0010	 0060	 0100	 0120	 0240	 0250	 0256
0300	 0360	 0500	 0512	 0600	 1000	 1024
1200	 2000	 2048	 2500	 4096	 5000	 10,000
Contact Customer Service for other disk resolutions.
MOUNTING